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Stainless steel bearing with seat

SBLF201-SBLF207-SSBLF205-14

2

-\

Bearing number(
Shaft diamete[d
\ *® in.00

mmQ

V.

Boundary dimensions (mm)Q

all
ed
il
g
10
s
b0

zO

BilJ

nd
BoltsO
BearingO
Bearing Housings[

Weight[O

(k)OI

SSBLF205-14

7/8

95
76
11
11
20
10
64
31
27
7.5
5/16
SSB205-14

LF205

0.39

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

